
Regular updates can be found on our website 

 Racing at Ripon
2024

Thursday 18th April 
Season Opener 

 

Saturday 27th April 
 
 

Friday 10th May 
Evening Racing 

 

Sunday 19th May 
Traditional Family Day 

 
 
 
 

 Wednesday 5th June 
Evening Racing   

 

Wednesday 19th June 
Evening Racing  

 
Thursday 20th June 

Ladies’ Day 
 
 
 Monday 8th July 

Evening Racing 

For more information or to book tickets  

Saturday 20th July 
 Go Racing in Yorkshire Summer Festival 

visit www.ripon-races.co.uk 
or call 01765 530530

 Monday 5th August 
 
  
 
  
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Super Spring Saturday (4pm first race)
Sunday 11th August 

Family Olympics Day

Saturday 17th August 
William Hill Great St Wilfrid 

Tuesday 27th August

Saturday 28th September 
Season Finale 

Thursday 30th May 
Half Term Family Day

 

Monday 26th August 
Bank Holiday Family Day


